
2019046 GROWTHPOINT Soweto Mini 2
BD 16

Bracket 1
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TSA031139
TSA031139

GN
GN

A1

[1] Thio TSHIVHASE

BYE

[1] Alex BöRJEGREN

3

4

TSA049108

TSA048869

TSA049108

TSA048869

Derick KACHALA

Thato CHILOANE

George MPITSO

Mpho MASOMBUKA 6-4, 6-1

5

6
TSA081524
TSA081524

GN
GN

Kgomotso MAFATSHE

Neo MASILELA

Mzimande PHEMELO

Mthombeni SIYABONGA PRINCE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA048946

TSA031285

TSA048946

TSA031285

GN

GC

GN

GC

Ditshego GOLELE

[2] Connor Thomas DOIG

Alfred RAKOMA

[2] Logan Gavin ENGELA 6-1, 6-0

[1] BöRJEGREN / TSHIVHASE

CHILOANE / MASOMBUKA

6-4, 4-6, 10-8

MASILELA / SIYABONGA PRINCE

[2] DOIG / ENGELA

6-0, 6-2

[1] BöRJEGREN / TSHIVHASE

[2] DOIG / ENGELA

7-5, 6-1

[2] DOIG / ENGELA
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